
Pricing from $3,999 per person.  For information: (214) 522-2777 or

 Josh Whitaker at josh@rudisteele.com or Lauren Diebel at lauren@rudisteele.com

An intimate, all-inclusive, highly personalized experience. 

Discover authentic culinary culture in the world’s most picturesque cities.

Saturday, September 27: Lisbon, Portugal
Sunday, September 28: Portimao, Portugal
Monday, September 29: Cadiz, Spain
Tuesday, September 30: Gibraltar, UK
Wednesday, October 1: Cartagena, Spain
Thursday, October 2: Ibiza, Spain
FridaFriday, October 3: At Sea
Saturday, October 4: Nice, France
Sunday, October 5: Marseilles (Aix-en-Provence),
France
Monday, October 6: Port Vendres, France
Tuesday, October 7: Barcelona, Spain

Chef-curated dinners, cooking demos, excursions and other special events, available 
only when you book through Rudi Steele Travel. Ask about pre- and post-cruise extensions.

Top, Marseille, France; 
bottom, Portimao Portugal

Top, Atlas World Navigator; 
bottom, Cadiz, Spain


